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VBET League
2021/22 5th round, Match #36

Friday, 22.08.2021, 19:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 21°C. Spectators: 3029

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

33 Makhankov Volodymyr
35 Zolotov Nikolai
22 Paulavets Aleksandr
5 Petrov Kyrylo
21 Novak Yevhenii
4 Sakiv Taras
14 Milko Vadym (C)
6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
9 Diego
20 Churko Viacheslav
49 Sitchinava Nika

Substitutes
72 Fesiun Kiril
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
13 Havrysh Vitalii
90 Bohdanov Andrii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
11 Nuriev Anatolii
18 Kostyshyn Denys
7 Lysenko Volodymyr
77 Sorokin Stanislav

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
17 Kozhushko Oleh
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
90 Dubra Kaspars (C)

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
5 Stetskov Tymur
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
22 Mustafaiev Emil
23 Odariuk Volodymyr
30 Kopyna Yurii
37 Rybalka Serhii
99 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Assistant 2:
Marchenko Denys
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Prozorovskyi Mykhailo
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VBET League, 2021/22, 5th round, Match #36
Friday, 22.08.2021, 19:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 21°C. Spectators: 3029

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
21 Novak Yevhenii
13 Havrysh Vitalii 6'

39' 27 Demchenko Oleksandr

46' 9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul
99 Ustymenko Denys

46' 27 Demchenko Oleksandr
37 Rybalka Serhii

51' 4 Babohlo Vladyslav

14 Milko Vadym 56'

6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
90 Bohdanov Andrii 57'

65' 17 Kozhushko Oleh
23 Odariuk Volodymyr

90 Bohdanov Andrii 65'

70' 8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

22 Paulavets Aleksandr
18 Kostyshyn Denys 75'

4 Sakiv Taras
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr 75'

49 Sitchinava Nika
7 Lysenko Volodymyr 75'

78' 90 Dubra Kaspars

13 Havrysh Vitalii 83'

9 Diego 87'

90+2' 8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


